10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

President/Superintendent

Interim Vice-President Of
Administrative And Information
Technology Services

Vice President Student Service

Vice President, Hr And Training
(Chro)

Executive Dean, Research &
Planning

Academic Dean, Language &
Communication

Adjunct Instructor
Academic Dean, Learning
Dean, Deaf Studies

Full Time Faculty

Executive Director, Business

Services

Executive Director, College
Foundation, Community Ou

Counselor

Full Time Faculty

Academic Dean, Kinesiology,
Athletics, & Arts

Full Time Faculty

Director, Contracts, Procurement
And Hazardous Materials Com

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

President Office

Business Services

Student Services

Human Resources Department
Research And Planning
Department

Fine Art, Perf. & Language Art
Mathematics

L.R.C & Instructional Tech
Deaf Preparatory Program
Theatre And Dance

Business Services

Student Services

Counseling Department
Entrepreneurial Programs
Kinesiology, Athletics, & Arts
Speech & Communication

Studies

Business Services

Total Wages

$370,055

$212,793

$197,706

$194,732

$188,400

$180,720

$179,483

$175,840

$174,500

$171,819

$170,787

$170,787

$166,545

$166,305

$165,606

$165,519

$164,768



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Dean, Enrollment Services

Director Of Measure G

Executive Director, Information

Technology Services

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Counselor

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Counselor

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Music

Environmental Studies

Computer Network Emergency

Tech
English

Entrepreneurial Programs
Admission And Records
Building And Ground

Department

Information Services
Department

Spanish

Health

Computer Science
English

History

Personal Development
Entrepreneurial Programs
Engineering

Art

Counseling Department

$163,708

$163,178

$158,152

$155,794

$154,964

$154,910

$154,910

$152,698

$152,467

$151,423

$151,238

$150,298

$146,046

$146,016

$145,530

$144,621

$144,121

$142,969



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Director Of Technology Services
Full Time Faculty

Director, Dsps

Director, International Program
Counselor

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Vice President/Academic Affair
Director, Facilities Maintenance &
Operations

Counselor

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Information Services
Department

Physics

Deaf Preparatory Program
International Programs &
Services

Counseling Department
Computer Science
Physical Therapist Assistant
Counseling Department
Counseling Department
Counseling Department
English

Biotechnology

Deaf Preparatory Program
President Office

Building And Ground
Department

Counseling Department

Psychology

Music

$142,881

$138,723

$137,164

$137,164

$136,986

$136,985

$136,361

$135,759

$135,286

$135,092

$134,823

$134,512

$134,385

$134,194

$133,819

$133,793

$133,784

$133,773



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Counselor

Full Time Faculty

Counselor

Full Time Faculty

Director, Financial Aid And Ve

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Biotechnology

Biology

Theatre And Dance

Chemistry

Nursing

English

Counseling Department

Geography

Counseling Department

History

Financial Aid

Biotechnology

English

Chemistry

Education

Physical Therapist Assistant

Mathematics

Mathematics

$132,405

$132,320

$132,284

$132,127

$131,683

$131,585

$131,469

$131,366

$130,990

$130,666

$130,120

$129,907

$129,842

$129,544

$129,517

$129,044

$128,760

$128,718



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Counselor

Counselor

Full Time Faculty
Director, Student Life
Adjunct Instructor

Full Time Faculty
Director- Curriculum And
Scheduling/Articulation Officer
Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty
Counselor

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Counseling Department

Counseling Department

Environmental Studies

Campus Activities Department

Deaf Preparatory Program
Mathematics

Curriculum And Scheduling
Department

Business Administration
Library Services
Interpreter Training
Contract Ed Department
Counseling Department
Music

Theatre And Dance
Speech & Communication

Studies

Computer Apps &
Occupational Tech

Nursing

Art

$128,664

$128,520

$128,187

$128,027

$127,759

$127,747

$127,517

$127,117

$126,235

$126,226

$125,019

$124,925

$124,425

$124,206

$123,182

$122,531

$122,040

$121,990



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Chief, Campus Police And Safety
Human Resources Supervisor
Grant Director, Applied Biotech
Center

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Mathematics

History

History

Safety And Security
Department

Human Resources Department
Biotechnology

Physical Education

Nursing

Esports

Mathematics

English

$121,941

$121,854

$121,431

$121,376

$121,376

$121,375

$120,939

$120,768

$120,606

$120,567

$120,536



