	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	President/Superintendent		Ohlone Community College District	President Office	\$370,055
2.	Interim Vice-President Of Administrative And Information Technology Services		Ohlone Community College District	Business Services	\$212,793
3.	Vice President Student Service		Ohlone Community College District	Student Services	\$197,706
4.	Vice President, Hr And Training (Chro)		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$194,732
5.	Executive Dean, Research & Planning		Ohlone Community College District	Research And Planning Department	\$188,400
6.	Academic Dean, Language & Communication		Ohlone Community College District	Fine Art, Perf. & Language Art	\$180,720
7.	Adjunct Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$179,483
8.	Academic Dean, Learning		Ohlone Community College District	L.R.C & Instructional Tech	\$175,840
9.	Dean, Deaf Studies		Ohlone Community College District	Deaf Preparatory Program	\$174,500
10.	Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Theatre And Dance	\$171,819
11.	Executive Director, Business Services		Ohlone Community College District	Business Services	\$170,787
12.	Executive Director, College Foundation, Community Ou		Ohlone Community College District	Student Services	\$170,787
13.	Counselor		Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$166,545
14.	Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Entrepreneurial Programs	\$166,305
15.	Academic Dean, Kinesiology, Athletics, & Arts		Ohlone Community College District	Kinesiology, Athletics, & Arts	\$165,606
16.	Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Speech & Communication Studies	\$165,519
17.	Director, Contracts, Procurement And Hazardous Materials Com		Ohlone Community College District	Business Services	\$164,768

18.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Music	\$163,708
19.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$163,178
20.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Computer Network Emergency Tech	\$158,152
21.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	English	\$155,794
22.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Entrepreneurial Programs	\$154,964
23.	Dean, Enrollment Services	Ohlone Community College District	Admission And Records	\$154,910
24.	Director Of Measure G	Ohlone Community College District	Building And Ground Department	\$154,910
25.	Executive Director, Information Technology Services	Ohlone Community College District	Information Services Department	\$152,698
26.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Spanish	\$152,467
27.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Health	\$151,423
28.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Computer Science	\$151,238
29.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	English	\$150,298
30.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	History	\$146,046
31.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Personal Development	\$146,016
32.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Entrepreneurial Programs	\$145,530
33.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Engineering	\$144,621
34.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Art	\$144,121
35.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$142,969

36.	Director Of Technology Services	Ohlone Community College District	Information Services Department	\$142,881
37.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Physics	\$138,723
38.	Director, Dsps	Ohlone Community College District	Deaf Preparatory Program	\$137,164
39.	Director, International Program	Ohlone Community College District	International Programs & Services	\$137,164
40.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$136,986
41.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Computer Science	\$136,985
42.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$136,361
43.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$135,759
44.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$135,286
45.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$135,092
46.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	English	\$134,823
47.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$134,512
48.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Deaf Preparatory Program	\$134,385
49.	Vice President/Academic Affair	Ohlone Community College District	President Office	\$134,194
50.	Director, Facilities Maintenance & Operations	Ohlone Community College District	Building And Ground Department	\$133,819
51.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$133,793
52.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Psychology	\$133,784
53.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Music	\$133,773

54.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$132,405
55.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Biology	\$132,320
56.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Theatre And Dance	\$132,284
57.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Chemistry	\$132,127
58.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Nursing	\$131,683
59.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	English	\$131,585
60.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$131,469
61.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$131,366
62.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$130,990
63.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	History	\$130,666
64.	Director, Financial Aid And Ve	Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$130,120
65.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$129,907
66.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	English	\$129,842
67.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Chemistry	\$129,544
68.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Education	\$129,517
69.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$129,044
70.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$128,760
71.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$128,718

72.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$128,664
73.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$128,520
74.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$128,187
75.	Director, Student Life	Ohlone Community College District	Campus Activities Department	\$128,027
76.	Adjunct Instructor	Ohlone Community College District	Deaf Preparatory Program	\$127,759
77.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$127,747
78.	Director- Curriculum And Scheduling/Articulation Officer	Ohlone Community College District	Curriculum And Scheduling Department	\$127,517
79.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Business Administration	\$127,117
80.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Library Services	\$126,235
81.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Interpreter Training	\$126,226
82.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Contract Ed Department	\$125,019
83.	Counselor	Ohlone Community College District	Counseling Department	\$124,925
84.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Music	\$124,425
85.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Theatre And Dance	\$124,206
86.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Speech & Communication Studies	\$123,182
87.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Computer Apps & Occupational Tech	\$122,531
88.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Nursing	\$122,040
89.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Art	\$121,990

90.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$121,941
91.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	History	\$121,854
92.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	History	\$121,431
93.	Chief, Campus Police And Safety	Ohlone Community College District	Safety And Security Department	\$121,376
94.	Human Resources Supervisor	Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$121,376
95.	Grant Director, Applied Biotech Center	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$121,375
96.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Physical Education	\$120,939
97.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Nursing	\$120,768
98.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Esports	\$120,606
99.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$120,567
100.	Full Time Faculty	Ohlone Community College District	English	\$120,536